14th FINA Diving World Cup Divin
KaTaéL'chslq / Plongeon —
OIymPic Aquatif: Ce'ntre , ; o
OA. KévTpo Yypou =TiBou Men’s Synchronised 10m Platform
Centre Olympique Aquatique  10p. Zuyxpoviopéveov Katadloewv Avdpwv / Haut-vol 10 m synchronisé - Hommes
WED 18 FEB 2004 Preliminary
20:05 MpokpinaTikog / éliminatoires
Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés
NOC Dive Judge’s Score Dive Dive Total | Overall | Points
Rank | Name Code No.( DD| E1| E2| E3| E4| S1| S2| S3| S4| S5( Points| Rank | Points Rank |Behind
1| HELM Mathew AUS 101B| 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.0| 8.0| 9.5 8.0| 9.0| 8.5| 8.5 51.00 3 51.00 3 3.00
NEWBERY Robert 401B
103B| 2.0( 8.0( 7.5 8.0] 8.5| 9.0( 8.5 8.5| 8.5| 9.0( 50.40 =6 101.40 2 4.80
103B
5253B( 3.4 8.5| 8.5 8.0| 8.0| 8.5 8.0] 8.0| 8.5| 8.0 83.64 1| 185.04 1
5253B
207B| 3.6| 6.5 6.0 5.0 4.5| 7.0| 7.0 7.0 6.5| 6.5| 68.04 9 ( 253.08 1
2078
5255B( 3.8 7.5| 8.0 7.5| 7.5| 7.5 8.0] 7.5| 8.0| 8.0 87.78 1| 340.86 1
5255B
2| WATERFIELD Peter GBR 101B| 2.0 8.0| 7.5| 8.0 9.0| 8.5 8.5| 8.0 9.0| 8.5 49.80 =5| 49.80 =5 4.20
TAYLOR Leon 401B
301B| 2.0| 8.0 8.0 8.0( 7.5|] 9.5| 8.5 9.0 8.5| 8.5| 50.40 =6 100.20 =3 6.00
301B
207C| 3.3| 7.0 5.5| 7.0 7.0| 8.0| 8.0 8.0 8.0] 8.0| 75.24 3| 175.44 3 9.60
207C
307c| 3.4| 6.5| 7.0| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.0 7.5| 6.5| 7.5| 74.46 4| 249.90 4 3.18
307C
52558 3.8 7.0| 6.5 7.0 7.0| 7.5 8.0] 7.5| 7.0| 8.0 84.36 2| 334.26 2 6.60
5255B
3| VOLOD’KOV Roman UKR 101B| 2.0 9.0| 8.5| 7.5 7.5| 8.0 8.0| 8.0 8.0| 8.0 48.00 =8| 48.00 =8 6.00
ZAKHAROV Anton 401B
301B| 2.0| 9.0 9.5| 9.0 8.5| 9.0| 8.5 8.0 8.0] 8.5| 51.60 3 99.60 =5 6.60
301B
207¢c| 3.3| 7.5 7.0| 6.5 6.0| 8.0 8.0/ 7.5 8.0| 8.0 74.25 5| 173.85 4| 11.19
207C
407c| 3.2| 7.5| 8.5| 8.0 8.5| 8.0 8.0/ 7.5 8.0| 8.0 77.76 2| 251.61 2 1.47
407C
5237D| 3.2 7.0 7.5| 5.5 7.5| 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5| 7.0| 71.04 10| 322.65 3( 18.21
5237D
4| DESPATIE Alexandre CAN 101B| 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0| 8.0| 8.0/ 8.0/ 47.40| =11| 47.40 =11 6.60
COMTOIS Philippe 401B
1038| 2.0| 7.0| 7.5| 7.5 7.5| 8.5 8.0| 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80| =12 94.20 12| 12.00
103B
5253B( 3.4 6.0| 6.5 8.0 7.0/ 7.5 7.5| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0 75.48 2| 169.68 6 15.36
5253B
207B| 3.6| 6.5| 6.0 5.5| 6.0 7.0| 7.0| 6.5| 6.5 6.5 69.12 8 238.80 6| 14.28
2078
5255B| 3.8 6.0| 6.0 7.5 7.5| 7.0 7.0| 6.5 7.5| 7.5 79.80 3| 318.60 4| 22.26
5255B
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14th FINA Diving World Cup Divin
KaTaéL'chslq / Plongeon —
OIymPic Aquatif: Ce'ntre , ; o
OA. KévTpo Yypou =TiBou Men’s Synchronised 10m Platform
Centre Olympique Aquatique 10p. Suyxpoviopévwv Katadloswv Avdpwv / Haut-vol 10 m synchronisé - Hommes
WED 18 FEB 2004 Preliminary
20:05 MpokpiyaTikog / éliminatoires
Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés
NOC Dive Judge’s Score Dive Dive Total | Overall | Points
Rank | Name Code No.( DD| E1| E2| E3| E4| S1| S2| S3| S4| S5( Points| Rank | Points Rank |Behind
5| VARLAMAV Aliaksandr BLR 1038| 2.0 8.5| 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5| 8.5| 7.5| 8.0| 8.0 47.40| =11| 47.40 =11 6.60
MAMANTAV Andrei 103B
301B| 2.0| 9.0 9.0| 8.0 8.5| 9.0| 8.5| 9.0 8.5| 8.5| 52.20 =1 99.60 =5 6.60
2018
407c| 3.2| 6.5| 7.0| 6.0 6.0/ 8.0 8.0| 7.5 7.5| 7.5 68.16 10| 167.76 8| 17.28
407C
207C| 3.3| 8.0 8.5| 8.0 8.5| 9.0| 8.0 9.0 8.0] 8.5| 83.16 1| 250.92 3 2.16
207C
1078| 3.0| 6.5| 7.5| 7.0| 7.5| 7.5 7.5| 7.5 7.0| 7.5 66.60 12| 317.52 5| 23.34
107B
6| TIAN Liang CHN 401B| 2.0 9.0 9.0/ 9.0 9.0| 9.0 9.0/ 8.5 9.0| 9.0 54.00 1| 54.00 1
YANG Jinghui 101B
103B| 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5| 8.0| 9.0 9.0 8.5| 9.0| 9.0( 52.20 =11 106.20 1
103B
5253B| 3.4 8.0| 8.0 7.0| 7.5| 7.0 8.0| 7.0 6.5| 7.0| 74.46 4| 180.66 2 4.38
5253B
4078 3.5| 7.5 7.0 5.5| 6.5| 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5|] 6.5] 67.20 =10| 247.86 5 5.22
407B
207B| 3.6| 7.0 7.5| 3.5| 4.0 5.5| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5 5.5 63.72 13| 311.58 =6 29.28
2078
6| TRAKAS Sotirios GRE 101B| 2.0 9.0| 8.5| 8.5 8.5| 9.0 9.0| 8.0 8.5| 8.5 51.60 2| 51.60 2 2.40
GAVRIILIDIS Ioannis 401B
103B| 2.0( 8.0 8.5 8.0| 8.0| 8.5 8.0 7.5| 8.5| 8.0 48.60 =9 100.20 =3 6.00
103B
107B| 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0| 6.5| 7.5 7.5| 8.0| 8.0| 7.5 64.80 =12 165.00 10| 20.04
107B
407C| 3.2 7.0| 8.0( 7.0| 7.0| 7.5( 8.0 7.0| 7.0| 8.0 70.08 =6 | 235.08 10 18.00
407C
5253B| 3.4 7.0| 8.0| 7.5 7.5| 7.5 7.5 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 76.50 6| 311.58 =6| 29.28
5253B
8| DOBROSKOK Dmitri RUS 401B| 2.0 9.0| 8.5| 8.0 8.0/ 8.0 8.5| 8.0 8.0| 8.0 48.60 7| 48.60 7 5.40
GALPERIN Gleb 101B
103B| 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.0| 8.0| 9.0( 8.5 8.0| 9.5| 8.5 51.00 =4 99.60 =5 6.60
103B
407C| 3.2 8.0| 8.5 6.0| 6.0| 8.0 8.5| 7.5| 8.0 8.0 72.96 6] 172.56 5 12.48
407C
307C| 3.4| 6.0| 6.0] 6.0 5.0| 6.5| 6.0 6.5| 5.5 6.5 63.24 15| 235.80 8 17.28
307C
5253B| 3.4 8.0| 8.5| 6.5 7.5| 7.5 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 7.5 75.48 8| 311.28 8| 29.58
5253B
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14th FINA Diving World Cup Divin
KaTaéL'chslq / Plongeon —
OIymPic Aquatif: Ce'ntre , ; o
OA. KévTpo Yypou =TiBou Men’s Synchronised 10m Platform
Centre Olympique Aquatique 10p. Suyxpoviopévwv Katadloswv Avdpwv / Haut-vol 10 m synchronisé - Hommes
WED 18 FEB 2004 Preliminary
20:05 MpokpiyaTikog / éliminatoires
Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés
NOC Dive Judge’s Score Dive Dive Total | Overall | Points
Rank | Name Code No.( DD| E1| E2| E3| E4| S1| S2| S3| S4| S5( Points| Rank | Points Rank |Behind
9| ADAM Tony GER 403B| 2.0 7.5| 7.5 8.0| 8.5| 9.0 8.0 8.5| 9.0 8.5 49.80 =5 49.80 =5 4.20
MEYER Heiko 103B
5331D| 2.0| 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0| 9.0| 8.0 8.0| 8.0| 8.5| 48.60 =9 98.40 9 7.80
5331D
107B| 3.0 6.0 6.5 8.5| 7.0| 8.0( 7.0| 8.0| 8.0| 8.5 67.50 11| 165.90 9 19.14
107B
407Cc| 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0| 7.5| 7.5| 70.08 =6| 235.98 7| 17.10
407C
5253B| 3.4 6.5| 7.0| 8.0 8.0 7.0( 7.0| 6.5 6.5| 7.0| 72.42 9| 308.40 9| 32.46
5253B
10| RUIZ Mark USA 1038| 2.0| 7.5| 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0| 8.0| 7.5| 46.20 14| 46.20 14 7.80
PRANDI Kyle 403B
5331D| 2.0| 7.5 8.0f 7.0| 6.5| 8.5| 8.0 8.5| 8.0| 7.5| 46.80 =12 93.00 13 13.20
5331D
5253B| 3.4 6.5| 7.0| 6.5| 6.5 7.5 7.0| 8.0 7.5| 7.0| 71.40 8| 164.40 11| 20.64
5253B
407c| 3.2| 8.5| 7.5| 6.5 6.5| 8.0 7.5| 8.0 7.5| 7.5 71.04 5| 235.44 9| 17.64
407C
5255B( 3.8 6.0| 5.0( 5.5| 4.5| 6.5 6.5|] 6.5| 6.0| 6.5 68.40 11| 303.84 10| 37.02
5255B
11| PACHEDO Rommel MEX 401B| 2.0| 8.5| 8.5| 7.5 8.0/ 8.0 8.5| 7.5 8.0| 7.5 48.00 =8| 48.00 =8 6.00
OJEDA Omar 101B
103B| 2.0( 8.0 7.5 7.5| 8.0| 9.0( 8.0f 9.0| 9.0| 9.0( 51.00 =4 99.00 8 7.20
103B
407C| 3.2 8.0 7.5 6.0| 6.0 7.5( 8.0 7.5| 7.0| 8.0 70.08 9 169.08 7 15.96
407C
207¢| 3.3| 7.0 7.5| 3.5| 3.0| 5.5 7.0| 5.5 5.0| 5.5 53.46 17| 222.54 14| 30.54
207C
5253B( 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5| 6.5| 7.5 8.0] 8.0| 8.0| 8.0 78.54 =4 301.08 11 39.78
5253B
12| FORNARIS ALVAREZ Erick | CUB 401B| 2.0| 7.0| 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0| 7.0| 44.40 17| 44.40 17 9.60
GUERRA OLIVA Jose Antonio 101B
1038| 2.0| 6.0| 5.5| 6.5 7.0| 7.5 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 40.20 17| 84.60 17| 21.60
103B
52538| 3.4| 6.5| 6.0 7.0| 7.0| 7.5| 7.5| 7.0| 7.0| 7.5| 72.42 7| 157.02 13| 28.02
5253B
307c| 3.4| 7.0 6.5| 6.0 50| 6.0 7.0| 6.5 6.5| 7.0 66.30 13| 223.32 12| 29.76
307C
5255B| 3.8 6.0| 5.5| 7.5 6.5| 7.5 7.0| 6.5 6.5| 7.5 76.38 7| 299.70 12| 41.16
5255B
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swatches: Atos Origin @ XEROX.



14th FINA Diving World Cup Divin
KaTaéL'chslq / Plongeon —
OIymPic Aquatif: Ce'ntre , ; o
OA. KévTpo Yypou =TiBou Men’s Synchronised 10m Platform
Centre Olympique Aquatique  10p. Zuyxpoviopéveov Katadloewv Avdpwv / Haut-vol 10 m synchronisé - Hommes
WED 18 FEB 2004 Preliminary
20:05 MpokpinaTikog / éliminatoires
Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés
NOC Dive Judge’s Score Dive Dive Total | Overall | Points
Rank | Name Code No.( DD| E1| E2| E3| E4| S1| S2| S3| S4| S5( Points| Rank | Points Rank |Behind
13| LENGYEL Imre HUN 103B| 2.0 7.5 7.0| 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0| 7.5| 8.0| 46.80 13| 46.80 13 7.20
HAJNAL Andras 403B
5132D| 2.0| 7.0 7.5| 7.0 6.0| 8.0| 8.0( 7.0| 7.5| 7.0 43.80 16 90.60 =15 15.60
5132D
1078 3.0| 7.5 7.0| 7.0f 7.0| 7.0| 7.5 7.0 7.0] 7.0| 63.00 15| 153.60 15| 31.44
1078
407C| 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.0| 3.0| 6.0( 7.0| 6.5| 6.5| 6.0 55.68 16 | 209.28 16| 43.80
407C
5253B( 3.4 6.5| 7.0| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0( 7.5| 7.5| 8.0| 8.0 78.54 =4 287.82 13| 53.04
5253B
14| MAZZUCCHI Massimiliano | ITA 401B| 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0| 7.5| 48.00 =8| 48.00 =8 6.00
DELL'UOMO Francesco 401B
403B| 2.0( 8.0 7.5 8.0| 8.0| 8.0 8.0 8.5| 8.5| 8.5 49.20 8 97.20 11 9.00
103B
1078 | 3.0| 6.5| 7.0 6.0 6.5 8.0| 7.5| 7.5| 8.0| 7.5| 64.80| =12 162.00 12 23.04
1078
305Cc| 2.7| 7.0| 8.0| 8.5| 8.0| 8.5| 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 66.42 12 228.42 11| 24.66
305C
407Cc| 3.2 3.5 3.5 7.0 7.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0| 6.0| 54.72 16 | 283.14 14| 57.72
407C
15| MIYAMOTO Kiichiro JPN 1038| 2.0( 7.5| 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5| 8.0| 7.0| 7.5| 7.5| 45.00| =15| 45.00 =15 9.00
MIYAMOTO Kotaro 403B
5132D| 2.0( 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0| 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0| 8.0| 46.20 14| 91.20 14| 15.00
5132D
5237D| 3.2 6.0 6.0 7.0| 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0( 7.0| 7.0| 64.32 14| 155.52 14| 29.52
5237D
407c| 3.2| 5.5 7.0| 7.0 6.5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.0 7.0| 7.0 67.20| =10 222.72 13| 30.36
407C
1078 | 3.0| 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0[ 7.0| 6.5| 6.5| 59.40 15| 282.12 15| 58.74
1078
16| PAK Yong Ryong PRK 401B| 2.0( 8.5| 8.5 8.0| 8.0| 8.5 8.5| 8.0| 8.5| 8.5 50.40 4 50.40 4 3.60
CHOE Hyong Gil 101B
201B| 2.0| 8.0| 7.5| 7.0] 7.0| 9.0| 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 47.40 11| 97.80 10 8.40
201B
207c| 3.3| 3.5| 3.5| 5.5| 4.0| 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.5 6.0 49.50 16 | 147.30 16| 37.74
207C
407C| 3.2 9.0| 9.0 6.0| 6.5| 8.0 8.5| 8.0| 7.5| 7.5 74.88 3| 222.18 15| 30.90
407C
109Cc| 3.5| 4.0 2.5| 4.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.5| 6.0| 6.0| 54.60 17| 276.78 16| 64.08
109C
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14th FINA Diving World Cup Divin
KaTaéL'chslq / Plongeon —
OIymPic Aquatif: Ce'ntre , ; o
OA. KévTpo Yypou =TiBou Men’s Synchronised 10m Platform
Centre Olympique Aquatique 10p. Suyxpoviopévwv Katadloswv Avdpwv / Haut-vol 10 m synchronisé - Hommes
WED 18 FEB 2004 Preliminary
20:05 MpokpipyaTikog / éliminatoires
Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés
NOC Dive Judge’s Score Dive Dive Total | Overall | Points
Rank | Name Code No.| DD| E1| E2| E3| E4| S1| S2| S3| S4| S5| Points| Rank | Points Rank |Behind
17| BRYAN Nickson MAS 401B| 2.0( 7.5| 7.0( 8.5| 8.0| 7.0( 8.0| 7.5| 7.0l 7.5 45.00 =15 45.00 =15 9.00
NOR AZNIZAL Najib 101B
103B| 2.0| 8.0 7.5| 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5| 8.0( 7.0] 8.0( 45.60 15 90.60 =15]| 15.60
103B
107B| 3.0 3.0 3.0( 6.0] 4.5|] 6.0( 5.0( 5.0| 6.5| 5.5 43.20 17| 133.80 17| 51.24
107B
407C| 3.2| 7.0( 7.0| 6.5| 4.5 6.5 7.0 7.0] 6.0] 5.5 63.36 14| 197.16 17 55.92
407C
5253B( 3.4 6.5| 7.0 5.0] 5.0 6.0 6.5] 6.5| 6.5| 6.5 63.24 14 | 260.40 17| 80.46
5253B
CHO Kwan Hoon KOR DNS
KWON Kyung Min
Legend:
DD - Degree of Difficulty; E - Execution Judge;S - Synchronization Judge; ‘=’ - Equal sign indicates the same rank by dive points
DVM202901_73F 1.0 Report Created WED 18 FEB 2004 21:42 Page 5/5

swatches: Atos Origin @ XEROX.



	Detailed Results (Final - Synchro Team)

